▲towergate professional risks

Preferential rates on Professional Liability Insurance

for members of COSCA

In today's litigious society your business is increasingly vulnerable to compensation claims from your customers and other members of the public. The consequences for a small business could be serious, with claims often running into thousands of pounds.

At Towergate Professional Risks, we specialise in providing professional liability insurance to protect your business in the event of such a claim.

The cover includes the following:

- **Public Liability** This protects you against your liability to customers for injury or loss. For example, clients could trip and injure themselves whilst visiting your home or business premises.
- **Products Liability** If as part of your job you sell or pass on any products to your customers, this section provides cover against any liability arising out of the use of these products.
- **Professional Indemnity** This section applies to the advice you give to your clients, and protects you in the event of any errors or omissions on your part, which lead to loss or injury.
- Libel and Slander You may write articles for trade journals or magazines, and this section of the policy also covers against any liability from this type of activity.

As a member of COSCA you are able to receive a specially negotiated discount on the cost of this policy. Please see below for ways in which you can take advantage of this offer.

Arrange your cover online

You can now obtain a quote and even arrange to pay for cover online through our secure website – <u>www.towergateprofessionalrisks.co.uk</u>. Arranging the cover takes just a matter of minutes and you can be insured instantly.

Or call us today

If you'd prefer to speak to an adviser and have any queries about the cover, our dedicated team are on hand to help and would be happy to discuss your needs and give you a quotation for your business.

Call Towergate Professional Risks On 0844 346 3307 (Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm)

Or visit our website: www.towergateprofessionalrisks.co.uk

Towergate Professional Risks, Kings Court, London Road, Stevenage, Herts SG1 2GA Tel: **0844 346 3307** Fax: **01438 747465** Email: **cpd@towergate.co.uk www.towergateprofessionalrisks.co.uk** Towergate Professional Risks is a trading name of the Towergate Underwriting Group Limited. Registered in England No. 4043759. Registered Address: Towergate House, Eclipse Park, Sittingbourne Road, Maidstone, Kent ME14 3EN. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority